White Bayside® Adult Long Sleeve Pocket I-5hirt
TAGG6EW | TAGG66WE | TAGGEWFD

SIZE

XS

X1

2XL

XL

4X1

CHEST

24

26

28

30

SLEEVES

PRODILCT MEASUREMEMTS ARE IM IMCHES

LENGTH

28

31

33-1/2

34-1/2

MEASURING TIPS

CHEST:

Measured acnross the
chest one inch below
armhole when laid flat.

SLEEVES:

Measured from center
back neck. down
shoulder to finished
sleave hem.

LEMNGTH:

Measured from high
poirt of shoulder to
finished hem at back.



